
Lebanon Co. DHIA Leon M Burkholder
122

Gary Lentz
146

Curvin & Jay Good
35

Ramona Holsteins
Rae

James S. Martin
Marigold

Earl and Marilyn Smith
KOA 709

Weaverline Holsteins
12

Sonnen Acres
Liberty

Lynwood Heagy
240
295

Hoover Farms
Hula
#Vixen
Ona

Roy M Oberholtzer
66

Ken-Joda Farm
Pee Wee

Luke & Carol Heagy
68

Bruce R Heilinger
Cinderl
Neva

Udder Valley Farm
68

Dale L. Hoover
Dana

Ernest Hostetter
12

(Continued from Page Cl4)

Ernest P. Detweiler
Jen

Arnold Acres
Arab
Judith

Walter K. Heisey
178
201

Eugene L. Weller
Joann

Mervin W. Horst
Martha
Goody
Cupcake

Walter M. Martin
51

3 3-7 305 23,105

3 3-5
3 3-5

3 5-7
3 4-1

3 10-2

Moses 0. Martin
Sis

Marlin D. Heisey
106
161

Raymond K. Martin
Helen
Jenny
Cathy
Terry

Irvin Z. Brubaker
35

Alvin & Marian Martin
9

Ezra H. Martin
136
165
164
166

6-6
3-5
3-5
3-3

305
305
305
305

25,524
21,142
23,939
29,021

878
851
896
864

IF YOU NEED A
DAIRY FACILITY OR HEIFER BARN

CALL KING CONSTRUCTION
717-354-4740

74’x 284’
Free Stall Barn

Features
A Rubber Dust With
A Canvas Cover
For Cow Beds

32’x180’ Virginia
Style Heifer Barn

Features
Curtain Controlled
Ventilation
Built In Myerstown

WE BUILD IN PA, MD, DE &

859

1012
911

910
1148

898

919
877
878

869

1152
935

989
940
920
866

873

896

NJ

KING CONSTRUCTION CO.
601 Overly Grove Rd., New Holland, PA 17557 (717) 354-4740

305
305

305
305

305

305
305
305

305

305

305
305

305
305
305
305

305

305

25,566
26,686

25,492
24,950

22,304

21,920
23,122
23,042

25,939

24,505

30,528
24,817

28,391
27,018
19,066
21,384

20,569

25,656

5-5
3-6
3-5

4-11

4-7
3-7
2-10
2-0

305

284

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305
305

305
305
305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

20.648 862

24,770 887

27,627 907

26,189 1067

Dale Good
40
94
49

o-o
3-4
2-6

305

24,563 9^
23,697

Wesley D. Martin
Kit
Becky

David & Chris Williams
Lena

Meadow Spring Holstn-
-78
76
62
91

Thomas & Shirley Krall
5

6-5
2-11

305
305
305

305
305

898

24,985 927

29,018 917

23,694

4-
5-
3-10
2-0870

305
305
305
305

23,556
22,023

871
933

305

21,171
28,147
22,135

853
853
852

Jeff & Karen Zuck
Anna
Bango
Jewel

Bryn & Dale Himmelberger
Martlie

Donald & Ardell Bausher
Y 38
Moreen

Robert L Martin
Beauty

Kenneth Mase
Topper

Phares Z. Musser
29
56

Wernerway Farms
108 W

Raymond & Marlin Getz
Molly
Willie
Bella
Olla

6-7
4-11
3-11

305
305
305

305
25,850

22,156
305
305863

20,931 870 305
22,022
21,277

976
896

305

21,239 920
305
305

27.303 914 305

24,197 867 5-9
7-0
5-7
7-0

Q Hatteras
B Hammocks

~
* Prices Start At

llDlilliflß $179.00

15 Year Warranty Stop In to see our
large selection soon 1

29,327

29,063
36,456
29,413

28,674
18,832

988

24,593

28,396
29,156
28,711
24,597

980
1093
1164

23,258

26,399
21,268
21,680

25,818

22,086
23,806

1026
856

23,082

21,808

22,828
25,776

305
293
305
305

25,750

27,495
22,707
26,306
29,380

970

Hammock
provides

Endlaaa Plaaaure.

HALCYON
Casual Furniture

{ Coupon Jj $50.00 Off j
| Any 5 Piece Set j
• Over $500.00 j
• Exp. mm lf i

f BOWMAN’S STOVE & PATIO, INC.
(717) 733-4973

906 E. Mam St, Ephrala Rt. 322 (1/8 Mile E of Rt 222)
Hounr M-'l'-W 10-6, Th-F 10-8, Sat 10-4 m

GlHtinferltonlity; 'SAjrtttV.tfky

900
1038
967
999

972

942
901
939

998

918
890

855

860

1013
1027

864

942
1030
918

1046

4-11

4-1
2-11

5-2
4-8
3-1


